

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3494/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2007 in CWP No.  
7887/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STATE OF HARYANA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ PAUL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L.R. Khaitan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Rajappa, Adv.  
  
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On an oral request made by the learned counsel for  
the State of Haryana, list the matter after the ensuing Dussehra  
holidays.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER