

2 ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Con.P.(C) NO. 239/2010 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 614 OF 2010

SURAJ PAUL SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.S. SINHA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date: 09/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

In person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after the ensuing summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER